System
    Specifications
DETECT  •  RECOGNIZE  •  IDENTIFY
Accuracii XR
AccuraciiTM  XR                         	      System Specifications
2013v1
Page 2
Accuracii XR is a powerful long range, night and day multisensor ob-

2013v1
Page 10
Ordering Information
Configuration CCD Camera/Lens Thermal Engine/Lens Video Type Camera Options Part Number
CZ225 3.3 - 119mm
Continuous Zoom
17μ  640 x 480
Uncooled
25-225mm
Continuous Zoom
NTSC
None AC225D17V-PAN00
LRF AC225D17V-PAN10
GPS AC225D17V-PAN20
LRF & GPS AC225D17V-PAN30
PAL
None AC225D17V-PAP00
LRF AC225D17V-PAP10
GPS AC225D17V-PAP20
LRF & GPS AC225D17V-PAP30
CZ275 15 - 300mm
Continuous Zoom
15μ  640 x 512
Cooled

2013v1
Page 11
Accessory Ordering Information
Accessory Description Part #
Cables
5m (15’) Integration Cable Mating connector to Dual BNC’s (video), DB9 (comm), and power leads WC1000009A
15m (45’) Integration Cable Mating connector to Dual BNC’s (video), DB9 (comm), and power leads WC1000010A
Power
Power Transformer Unit Outdoor rated enclosure with 24VDC 20 amp power transformer 120-230VAC PA1000018A
Power Transformer Unit & Encoder Outdoor rated enclosure with 24VDC 20 amp power transformer 120-230VAC and H.264 video encoder PA1000014A
24VDC Power Supply 24VDC 20 amp (480w) indoor rated power supply PS1000016A
Video & Communication
H.264 Video Encoder H.264 TCP/IP Encoder with four video input channels and one serial communication input channels PA1000013A
Video Capture Card USB card allows for the display and recording of 1 analog video channel 880518
Keyboard / Joystick Pelco -D compatible Serial Communication Keyboard with joystick for camera control 805199
Mounts
Wall Mount Kit Wall Mount Kit PA1000019A
Pole Mount Kit Pole Mount Adaptor and Wall Mount Kit PA1000020A
Accuracii XR can be ordered with the following optional accessories and mounts:
System Overview
System
Specifications